T ———

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager: PAUL STAUFFER Page 1 of 2

Project: SUMMIT MAINTENANCE FACILITY - BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS

Contract Number: 8152 Payment Number: 2
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS BOX - 70 BE COMPLETED BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY
TOTAL FROM PAGE: 2 | $5,613.20

LESS RETAINAGE: 7, 01¥.5%

SUBTOTAL: |7 8, 674. 62

LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS: | 57,425.12

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: # 121 ’Z'-}q .SO

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT:

The undersigned contractor certifies that to the best of hisfher knowledge the work covered
by this application for payment has been completed in accordance with the contract documents,
and that the curre

/(6/Z

DAT

FORWARD CO

RUCTION GROUP, LLC

INSPECTOR'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT:
The undersigned Inspector certifies that to the best of his/her knowledge, the work covered
by this application for payment hag,been completed in accordance with the contract documents,

aWh ctor is-entitledylo payment fo’r the amount certified.
ﬂ e 10/24/18

INSPECTOR™ DATE

PLEASE PROVIDE THE TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYMENT REQUEST: FrROM: B ~6- /B
) : TO: /& —/% /B
PLEASE PROVIDE THE CONTR_ACT OR/SUBCONTR ECT DURING THIS PERIOD:

CTORS THAT WORKED ON P L}

~ NOTE: SIGNED PAYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR.
PARTIAL PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESSED EVERY TWO WEEKS.




ACCOUNT NO. 11653-401-140

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

FORWARD CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC

SUMMIT MAINTENANCE FACILITY - BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS
CONTRACT NO. 8152

PAYMENT NO. 2

10/24/2018

*kkkkkkkk
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE  CONTRACT c.o. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES  UNITS BID DOLLARS | DOLLARS APPL.  EXTENSION | APPL.(S) EXTENSION | UNITS  EXTENSION [COMPLETE
ACCOUNT NO. 11653-401-140
LUMP SUM BID FOR NORTH BUILDING
1 REPAIRS. INCLUDE INSTALLATIONOF ~ 1.00  LUMP SUM $208,899.00  $208,899.00 045  $93,693.36 0.22  $45,940.10 0.67 $139,633.46 66.8%
2 SAFETY BOLLARD
2 Il;LI;'\P/IAPIng BID FOR SOUTH BUILDING 100  LUMPSUM $66,559.00  $66,559.00 045  $29,982.34 0.22  $14,507.40 0.67  $44,489.74 66.8%
CONTRACT TOTALS $275,458.00 $123,675.70 $60,447.50 $184,123.20 66.8%
CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 11653-401-140
- STITCHING AT EAST CMU WALL OF .
NORTH BUILDING 100  LUMPSUM  $1,570.00 ‘ $1,570.00 ‘ 1.00 $1,570.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,570.00 100.0%
CHANGE ORDER #2, ACC'T NO. 11653-401-140
- Replace 300 sq ft of concrete floor 1.00 LUMP SUM  $3,715.00 | $3,715.00 | 0.00 $0.00 | 0.00 $0.00 | 0.00 $0.00 | 0.0%
GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $280,743.00 $125,245.70 $60,447.50 $185,693.20 66.1%

PAGE 2 OF 2



